
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

G60 

1 

G74 

94 

69 

95 

5 

18 

28 

99 

53 

14 

11 

65 

92 

56 

31 

32 

96 

81 

Name 

Dirk GEIGER 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Juan Antonio CONESA 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Scott DEROUE 

Leo RAMMERSTORFER 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Fabio SARASINO 

Jorke ERWIG 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Troy BEINLICH 

Mate SZAMADO 

Filip FEIGL 

Michel-Caspar WIETH 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Toni ERHARD 

Valentin FOLGER 

Nick ROELFSEMA 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

ESP 

DEU 

DNK 

NLD 

AUT 

NLD 

BEL 

CHE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

HUN 

CZE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

Class 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

Bewerber 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO RACING 

MTM KAWASAKI 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO RACING 

FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO RACING 

Molenaar Racing 

B.art Racing Team 

TSL - RACING 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Molenaar Racing 

Roto-Store BRT Vitori 

Hungarian Racing Engineering Team 

Genius Racing Team 

Yamaha bLU cRU IDM by Kiefer Racing 

Team Apreco 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

MS-Motorshop - Powered by Dieter Briese 

Team Apreco 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Laps 

5 

5 

7 

5 

9 

2 

6 

9 

10 

10 

9 

7 

10 

8 

9 

6 

9 

10 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:51.863 

1:52.000 

1:52.145 

1:52.192 

1:52.775 

1:52.851 

1:53.169 

1:53.392 

1:53.566 

1:53.709 

1:53.948 

1:54.232 

1:54.312 

1:54.381 

1:54.509 

1:54.877 

1:54.938 

1:55.082 

1:55.187 

1:55.218 

Diff 

0.137 

0.282 

0.329 

0.912 

0.988 

1.306 

1.529 

1.703 

1.846 

2.085 

2.369 

2.449 

2.518 

2.646 

3.014 

3.075 

3.219 

3.324 

3.355 

Gap 

0.137 

0.145 

0.047 

0.583 

0.076 

0.318 

0.223 

0.174 

0.143 

0.239 

0.284 

0.080 

0.069 

0.128 

0.368 

0.061 

0.144 

0.105 

0.031 

In Lap 

5 

4 

2 

4 

6 

1 

5 

5 

9 

6 

8 

2 

9 

2 

3 

6 

5 

2 

5 

2 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified (110% of the Top 3 = 2:03.202) 

No. 

23 

12 

6 

38 

G90 

G15 

33 

8 

G48 

29 

93 

Name 

Dylan CZARKOWSKI 

Max ZACHMANN 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Marco SCHWEIZER 

René BOSMA 

Fredrik BELIN 

Bryan COHEN 

Jur WATTEL 

Emil TÄGTLUND 

Mia RUSTHEN 

Walid KHAN 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

SWE 

NLD 

NLD 

SWE 

NOR 

NLD 

Class 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

IDM SSP 300 

Bewerber 

Racing DC 

RacingTeam UpperSwabia 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Kawasaki Racing Team Sweden 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Abco Motors Racing Team 

Rusthen Racing - Yamaha Scandinavia 

FREUDENBERG KTM - PALIGO RACING 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

KTM RC 390 R 

Laps 

10 

10 

8 

9 

9 

5 

5 

9 

9 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

1:55.290 

1:55.298 

1:55.324 

1:56.984 

1:57.784 

1:58.439 

1:58.481 

1:58.641 

1:58.711 

1:58.906 

Diff 

3.427 

3.435 

3.461 

5.121 

5.921 

6.576 

6.618 

6.778 

6.848 

7.043 

Gap 

0.072 

0.008 

0.026 

1.660 

0.800 

0.655 

0.042 

0.160 

0.070 

0.195 

In Lap 

4 

7 

2 

4 

6 

4 

1 

3 

4 

4 

0 
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